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Programme October 2019 to February 2020 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 4 October Meditation & Mindfulness JS 
   

Friday 11 October Word Cloud etc. Jx 

   
Friday 18 October Debate Night PM 

   
Friday 25 October Synchronised Swimming JPS & MA 

   

Friday 1 November Murder on the Ghost Train Jx 
   

Saturday 2 November Bonfire Party PM 
   

Friday 8 November Navigation Training I & Walking Refresher JG & JL 

   
Sunday 10 November Remembrance Day Parade N/A 

   
Friday 15 November Soap Carving CT 

   
Friday 22 November Making Ravioli & Secret Santa Names AFR & GRB & Jx 

   

Friday 29 November Navigation Training II PM & JL 
   

Friday 6 December Shakespeare Plays DS & JG 
   

Friday 13 December International Christmas JS & CT & AFR 

   
Friday 20 December Christmas Meal & Secret Santa Jx & Jx 

   
Friday 27 December No Meeting N/A 

   
Friday 3 January Game Theory PM 

   

Friday 10 January Places of the World   AFR & CT 
   

Friday 17 January Navigation Training III PM 
   

Friday 24 January Light Painting JG 

   
Friday 31 January Paper Towers & Cup Castles JS & PM 

   
Friday 7 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM & JG 

Saturday 8 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM & JG 

Sunday 9 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford) PM & JG 
 (Estimated cost £35)  

   
   

Friday 14 February TBA TBA 
   



Friday 21 February Political Compass & Psychological Profiles Jx 

 

“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know


